Rising Jr/Sr Live Availability Day 1

Number of remaining spaces listed by beds - all spaces within suites and apartments are single
bedrooms

| 9:00 AM | 9:30 AM |10:00 AM|10:30 AM| 11:00 AM | 11:30 AM | 12:00 PM | 12:30 PM | 1:00 PM | 1:30 PM | 2:00 PM | 2:30 PM | 3:00 PM | 3:30 PM |4:00 PM | 4:30 PM | 5:00 PM

164 Charles River / Building 113

i:aer{f:ms 22 | 22 | 22| 20 | 18 | 18 | 16 | 16
i:aer:zfl);nts 9 9 6 6 6 6 3 0
i;aer[f:ms 20 | 20 | 20 | 20| 20 | 15 | 10 | 10
o™ ]
e N N N N R
178 Charles River / Building 114

i;aer:i?:nts 29 29 | 29 29 27

/?\;aerzfnognts 9 9 9 6 6

i:aer:sr::nts 5 S 5 S 0

o™ [ | |
Foster Mods (Senior and/or older than 21 on 12/31/2022 eligible only)
:pF;er[?r?gnts 44 44 44

2ppaer{fn°§nts 126 | 126 | 120

Ridgewood A

:pp;er[rsno:nts 20 8 0

Ridgewood B

gppaer:rs:ennts 32 24 12




6 person

apartments 20

Ridgewood C

4 person

apartments 57

53

21

Skyline (South Wing)

Single

Bedrooms 4

Double

Bedrooms 26

26

26

26

Village B/C

Single

Bedrooms 21

20

20

20

Double

Bedrooms 49

49

49

49

Ziv 127

6 person

suites 7

77

77

77

77

77

65

53

41

41

41

23

12

12

CA Pull-In
Rooms

Ziv 128

6 person

suites 80

80

80

80

80

80

62

62

62

44

38

26

26

14

14

Ziv 129

6 person

suites 70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

64

64

64

64

52

52

39

CA Pull-In
Rooms

Ziv 130

6 person

suites 36

36

36

36

36

30

18

CA Pull-In
Rooms




Rising Jr/Sr Live Availability Day 2

Number of remaining spaces listed by beds - all spaces within suites and apartments are single
bedrooms

| 9:00 AM | 9:30 AM |10:00 AM|10:30 AM| 11:00 AM | 11:30 AM | 12:00 PM | 12:30 PM | 1:00 PM | 1:30 PM | 2:00 PM | 2:30 PM | 3:00 PM | 3:30 PM |4:00 PM | 4:30 PM | 5:00 PM

164 Charles River / Building 113

2 Person
Apartments

7 5 5

3 Person
Apartments

5 Person
Apartments

CA Pull-In
Rooms

Efficiency

ERER
Apartments

178 Charles River / Building 114

2 Person
Apartments

3 Person
Apartments

5 Person
Apartments

CA Pull-In
Rooms

Foster Mods (Senior and/or older than 21 on 12/31/2022 eligible only)

4 person
apartments

6 person
apartments

19 19 13 13

12

Ridgewood A

4 person
apartments

Ridgewood B

4 person
apartments




6 person
apartments

Ridgewood C

4 person
apartments I I N

Skyline (South Wing)
Single
Bedrooms

Double
Bedrooms

Village B/C
Single
Bedrooms

Double
Bedrooms

43 45 43 43 41 41 41 36 32 30 30 30 28 28 26 26 24

Ziv 127

6 person
suites

CA Pull-In
Rooms

Ziv 128

6 person
suites

Ziv 129

6 person

suites 39

CA Pull-In
Rooms

Ziv 130

6 person
suites

CA Pull-In
Rooms




Rising Jr/Sr Live Availability Day 3

Number of remaining spaces listed by beds - all spaces within suites and apartments are single
bedrooms

| 9:00 AM | 9:30 AM |10:00 AM|10:30 AM| 11:00 AM | 11:30 AM | 12:00 PM | 12:30 PM | 1:00 PM | 1:30 PM | 2:00 PM | 2:30 PM | 3:00 PM | 3:30 PM |4:00 PM | 4:30 PM | 5:00 PM

164 Charles River / Building 113

2 Person
Apartments

3 Person
Apartments

5 Person
Apartments

CA Pull-In
Rooms

Efficiency
Apartments

178 Charles River / Building 114

2 Person
Apartments

3 Person
Apartments

5 Person
Apartments

CA Pull-In
Rooms

Foster Mods (Senior and/or older than 21 on 12/31/2022 eligible only)

4 person
apartments

6 person
apartments

Ridgewood A

4 person
apartments

Ridgewood B

4 person
apartments




6 person
apartments

Ridgewood C

4 person
apartments I I N
Skyline (South Wing)
Single
Bedrooms
Double

EEER ____

Village B/C
Single
Bedrooms

Double
Bedrooms

Ziv 127

6 person
suites

CA Pull-In
Rooms

Ziv 128

6 person
suites

Ziv 129

6 person
suites

CA Pull-In
Rooms

Ziv 130

6 person
suites

CA Pull-In
Rooms




