## Rising Jr/Sr Live Availability Day 1

Number of remaining spaces listed by beds - all spaces within suites and apartments are single bedrooms

											1		I				
	9:00 AM	9:30 AM	10:00 AM	10:30 AM	11:00 AM	11:30 AM	12:00 PM	12:30 PM	1:00 PM	1:30 PM	2:00 PM	2:30 PM	3:00 PM	3:30 PM	4:00 PM	4:30 PM	5:00 PM
164 Charles	River / B	Building	113														
2 Person Apartments	22	22	22	20	18	18	16	16	14	14	14	12	10	8	8	7	7
3 Person Apartments	9	9	6	6	6	6	3	0									
5 Person Apartments	20	20	20	20	20	15	10	10	5	0							
CA Pull-In Rooms	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Efficiency Apartments	4	4	3	3	3	3	3	3	2	1	0						
178 Charles River / Building 114																	
2 Person Apartments	29	29	29	29	27	25	25	25	25	25	23	23	23	21	21	19	19
3 Person Apartments	9	9	9	6	6	6	6	3	3	3	3	0					
5 Person Apartments	5	5	5	5	0												
CA Pull-In Rooms	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	0								
Foster Mods	(Senior	and/or	older th	an 21 oı	12/31/2	022 eligi	ble only)	)									
4 person apartments	44	44	44	40	20	8	0										
6 person apartments	126	126	120	114	108	96	96	84	84	84	78	72	60	36	30	12	12
Ridgewood A	A																
4 person apartments	20	8	0														
Ridgewood	В																
4 person apartments	32	24	12	0													

6 person apartments	20	8	2	2	2	2	2	0									
Ridgewood	0																
4 person apartments	57	53	21	8	4	0											
Skyline (Sou	th Wing)	)															
Single Bedrooms	4	1	2	0													
Double Bedrooms	26	26	26	26	24	24	24	24	22	20	20	18	18	14	14	14	
VIIIage B/C																	
Single Bedrooms	21	20	20	20	18	16	16	16	11	9	9	7	6	4	3	0	
Double Bedrooms	49	49	49	49	49	49	49	49	49	49	48	48	45	45	45	43	43
Ziv 127																	
6 person suites	77	77	77	77	77	77	65	53	41	41	41	23	12	12	6	6	6
CA Pull-In Rooms	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
Ziv 128																	
6 person suites	80	80	80	80	80	80	62	62	62	44	38	26	26	14	14	8	8
Ziv 129																	
6 person suites	70	70	70	70	70	70	70	70	64	64	64	64	52	52	39	39	39
CA Pull-In Rooms	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5
Ziv 130																	
6 person suites	36	36	36	36	36	30	18	12	12	6	6	6	6	0			
CA Pull-In Rooms	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	0								

## Rising Jr/Sr Live Availability Day 2

Number of remaining spaces listed by beds - all spaces within suites and apartments are single bedrooms

		1		1							I	I	I		I		
	9:00 AM	9:30 AM	10:00 AM	10:30 AM	11:00 AM	11:30 AM	12:00 PM	12:30 PM	1:00 PM	1:30 PM	2:00 PM	2:30 PM	3:00 PM	3:30 PM	4:00 PM	4:30 PM	5:00 PM
164 Charles	River / E	Building	113														
2 Person Apartments	7	5	5	5	1												
3 Person Apartments																	
5 Person Apartments																	
CA Pull-In Rooms	1	0															
Efficiency Apartments																	
178 Charles	178 Charles River / Building 114																
2 Person Apartments	19	19	13	13	8	4	0										
3 Person Apartments																	
5 Person Apartments																	
CA Pull-In Rooms																	
Foster Mods	(Senior	and/or	older th	an 21 oi	n 12/31/2	022 eligi	ble only)	)									
4 person apartments																	
6 person apartments	12	6	0														
Ridgewood A	A																
4 person apartments																	
Ridgewood	В																
4 person apartments																	

6 person apartments																	
Ridgewood	C																
4 person apartments																	
Skyline (Sou	ıth Wing	)															
Single Bedrooms																	
Double Bedrooms	14	14	14	12	12	10	8	6	6	4	4	0					
VIIIage B/C																	
Single Bedrooms																	
Double Bedrooms	43	45	43	43	41	41	41	36	32	30	30	30	28	28	26	26	24
Ziv 127																	
6 person suites	6	6	0														
CA Pull-In Rooms	2																
Ziv 128																	
6 person suites	8	8	0														
Ziv 129																	
6 person suites	39	39	21	15	15	3	3	1									
CA Pull-In Rooms	5	0															
Ziv 130																	
6 person suites																	
CA Pull-In Rooms																	

## Rising Jr/Sr Live Availability Day 3

Number of remaining spaces listed by beds - all spaces within suites and apartments are single bedrooms

	9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00																
	9:00 AM	9:30 AM	10:00 AM	10:30 AM	11:00 AM	11:30 AM	12:00 PM	12:30 PM	1:00 PM	1:30 PM	2:00 PM	2:30 PM	3:00 PM	3:30 PM	4:00 PM	4:30 PM	5:00 PM
164 Charles	River / E	Building	113														
2 Person Apartments																	
3 Person Apartments																	
5 Person Apartments																	
CA Pull-In Rooms																	
Efficiency Apartments																	
178 Charles	178 Charles River / Building 114																
2 Person Apartments																	
3 Person Apartments																	
5 Person Apartments																	
CA Pull-In Rooms																	
Foster Mods	(Senior	and/or	older th	an 21 oi	n 12/31/2	022 eligi	ble only	)									
4 person apartments																	
6 person apartments	0																
Ridgewood	Α																
4 person apartments																	
Ridgewood	В																
4 person apartments																	

6 person																
apartments																
Ridgewood	C			_			_					_		_	_	
4 person apartments																
Skyline (Sou	ıth Wing)	)														
Single Bedrooms																
Double Bedrooms			1	0												
VIIIage B/C																
Single Bedrooms																
Double Bedrooms	24	24	24	24	24	27	25					11				
Ziv 127																
6 person suites	0															
CA Pull-In Rooms																
Ziv 128																
6 person suites																
Ziv 129																
6 person suites	1	0														
CA Pull-In Rooms	0															
Ziv 130																
6 person suites																
CA Pull-In Rooms																